VCPD35A-850H4Wx
850nm 4000mW VCSEL with Photodiode and Diffuser
Data Sheet
Lasermate Group, Inc. www.lasermate.com VCPD35A-850H4Wx-DS-Rev3
Description
The Lasermate VCPD35A-850H4Wx is a high-performance Vertical Cavity Surface Emitting Laser (VCSEL) diode operating at
850nm with 4000mW output power. Integrated with a photodiode and diffuser, and housed in a compact 3535 surface-mount
(SMD) package, it is designed for high-precision sensing applications. The device features low threshold current, oxide

• Lidar systems
• Proximity and presence detection sensors
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
VCPD35A-850H4WA 850nm 4000mW VCSEL with Photodiode and 60ox45o Diffuser
VCPD35A-850H4WB 850nm 4000mW VCSEL with Photodiode and 72ox58o Diffuser
VCPD35A-850H4WC 850nm 4000mW VCSEL with Photodiode and 90ox70o Diffuser
VCPD35A-850H4WD 850nm 4000mW VCSEL with Photodiode and 110ox85o Diffuser
VCPD35A-850H4WE 850nm 4000mW VCSEL with Photodiode and 120ox90o Diffuser
VCPD35A-850H4Wx – 850nm 4000mW VCSEL with Photodiode and Diffuser           Data Sheet
Lasermate Group, Inc.
 VCPD35A-850H4Wx-DS-Rev3
Specifications